

MilDef Crete Inc.

7F, No.250, Sec.3, Pei Shen Rd., Shen Keng District, New Taipei City Taiwan R.O.C.

Declaration of Authorization

We

Name: MilDef Crete Inc.

Address: 7F, No. 250, Sec 3, Pei Shen Rd City: Shen Keng District, New Taipei City

Country: Taiwan

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Ms. Melody Wu

Agent Company name: BTL Inc.

Address: 4F,No.18, Ln. 171, Sec. 2, Jiuzong Rd., Neihu Dist.114,

City: Taipei Country Taiwan

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: Tablet Computer

Type designation: DK13

Trademark: MilDef Crete Inc.

Validity/ expiry date: From June 17, 2020 to June 16, 2021

on our behalf.

Date: June 18, 2020

City: Shen Keng District, New Taipei City

Name: Willie Liang

Function: Deputy General Manager

Signature:

Willie

Notes:

(1): Required for FCC application

(2): For FCC it must be the Grantee Code "owner" or the authorized agent.